T80 WALL WASH TRACK HEADS
TYPE:
PROJECT:
version 2025130
T80 Wall Wash Track Head Specifications p. 1/5
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change

ORDERING
T80 - 30H - 2000 - WW - W - J - JA-18
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
MOVEMENT
Infinite rotation,
90° tilt
INPUT
120V AC
WATTAGE
20W
WEIGHT
21 oz.
FINISH
Cold-forged
aluminum housing,
Powdercoat
ACCESSORIES
Field replaceable
optics & accessories
DIMMING
Triac, ELV
EFFICACY
up to 2000lm
up to 100lm/W
FIXTURE CCT/CRI 1 LUMENS BEAM SPREAD FINISH 1 MOUNTING TYPE ACCESSORIES 2
- - - - - -
T80 22H - 2200K, CRI 90+ 2000 WW - Wall Wash B - Black J   –  J Type (Standard) JA-18  –  Standard Mono-Point
27H - 2700K, CRI 90+ S - Silver H   –  H Type JA-21  –  Duo-Point Adapter
30H - 3000K, CRI 90+ W - White L      –  L Type JA-18-[Finish]-Cover  –  Deep Canopy Collar
35H - 3500K, CRI 90+ G   –  G Type / 2C2N BD  –  Barn Door
40H - 4000K, CRI 90+ SC  –  Slim Canopy
MC  –  Micro Canopy
JA8-TITLE 24
Available combinations indicated by shading in the chart below.
NOTES
1. Custom options available. Please consult factory.
2. Leave blank in ordering code if not adding any accessories. Please see page (4) and (5) for a full list of accessories and canopy accessories.
T80  WALL WASH TRACK HEADS
version 2025130
T80 Wall Wash Track Head Specifications p. 2/5
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change
info@lumenture.com  P. 203.864.3333
PHOTOMETRICS
LUMEN OUTPUT
Values fluctuate based on CCT/CRI. To estimate delivered lumen output of the various CCT/CRI options, multiply nominal lumens (2000 lumens) by the multiplier below.
CODE CCT CRI R9 TECHNOLOGY WW
22H 2200K 90+ 50+ Standard 0.60
27H 2700K 90+ 50+ Standard 0.70
30B 3000K 95+ 50+ Standard N/A
30H 3000K 90+ 50+ Standard 0.75
35H 3500K 90+ 50+ Standard 0.75
40H 4000K 90+ 50+ Standard 0.80
NOTES
Lumenture maintains a lumen output tolerance of +/-7.5%
WALL WASHER PHOTOMETRICS
D
IS

23/8”
[60mm]
Ordering Example: JA-18-B-Cover
Finish Codes:
B  –  Black
S –  Silver
W –  White
T80  WALL WASH TRACK HEADS
version 2025130
T80 Wall Wash Track Head Specifications p. 5/5
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change
info@lumenture.com  P. 203.864.3333
ACCESSORIES
NOTES
Field replaceable optics and accessories available. Please consult factory.
All accessories require a snoot.
LENS ACCESSORIES
   Lens-Yellow-50    Lens-Green-50    Lens-Blue-50
(Light Blue)
   Lens-Red-50
   Lens-Rose-50    HL-50
(Black Honeycomb Louver)
   LS-50
(Linear Spread)
   SOL-50
(Solite)
   CB-50
(Black Cross Baffle)
   CR-50
(Concentric Ring Baffle)
T80-BD-x (Barn Door)
Attaches to the outside. Can be used with or without a
snoot. Snoot required if adding additional accessories.
Finish: W, B
DATE:
SHEET SIZE: SHEET:
PROJECT:
TITLE:
SCALE:
11/20/2024
1/1
T80
1:2B
DATE:
SHEET SIZE: SHEET:
PROJECT:
TITLE: